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1 465
PATHAN AYAZKHAN 
AIYUBKHAN

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC MALE 19-03-1997 28 GNM 650 535 82.30769231 NO 4

2 433
RABARI SANJAYKUMAR 
SOMABHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC MALE 21-08-1993 32 GNM 900 732 81.33333333 YES 11

3 279
DODIYA AHMADRAJA 
HAFIZBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
OPEN MALE 19-03-1999 26 GNM 600 461 76.83333333 yes 26

4 382
GAMETI KINJALBAHEN 
CHANDUBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
ST FEMALE 25-01-1996 29 GNM 900 669 74.33333333 YES 54

5 386
MAKWANA HIMALAY 
ISHWARBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC MALE 25-12-2000 24 GNM 600 442 73.66666667 NO 67

6 369
CHAVDA SANJAYKUMAR 
SHAMJIBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC MALE 12-11-2002 23 GNM 600 442 73.66666667 YES 72

7 205
GOHIL DARSHANABEN 
HARESHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 23-07-2000 25 GNM 600 437 72.83333333 NO 87

8 397
MOTHALIYA MOHINIKUMARI 
RAJESHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
ST FEMALE 30-10-1998 27 B.SC(N) 500 363 72.6 YES 93

9 120
PARMAR BHAVIKKUMAR  
DAHYABHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC MALE 13-03-1996 29 GNM 900 652 72.44444444 NO 96

10 281
SHELEPH JULIASHBHAI 
CHRISTIAN

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
OPEN MALE 13-05-1994 31 P.B.B.SC 700 505 72.14285714 YES 106

11 6
MODI HARSHKUMAR 
ASHOKBHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC MALE 05-06-2000 25 P.B.BSC(N) 800 577 72.125 NO 109

12 396
GAMETI KINJALBEN 
DINESHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
ST FEMALE 15-09-1999 26 B.SC(N) 500 360 72 YES 116

13 193
PARMAR BHAVIKA 
SHASHIKANTBHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 19-06-2000 25 B.SC(N) 500 357 71.4

NO(U.N. 
MEHATA)

125

14 66 DESAI SRUSHTIBEN SATISHBHAI
 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 18-11-1999 26 B.SC(N) 500 357 71.4 YES 128

15 340
GOHEL SUNILKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC MALE 15-04-1996 29 GNM 900 642 71.33333333 YES 136
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16 356
BHATT JITENKUMAR 
DIPAKKUMAR

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
EWS MALE 12-09-2002 23 GNM 600 427 71.16666667 YES 143

17 375
CHAUDARY RAVI 
BHARATKUMAR

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC MALE 21-12-1996 28 P.B.B.SC 700 495 70.71428571 YES 153

18 341
MANSURI AADILHUSEN 
RAFIKBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC MALE 31-07-1994 31 GNM 600 418 69.66666667 NO 169

19 550 PATEL AMEEBEN SHAILESHBHAI 
Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 06-03-1995 30 B.SC(N) 600 416 69.33333333 YES 178

20 493
SORATHIYA BANSARI 
JITENDRABHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 20-10-1997 28 GNM 600 416 69.33333333 NO 181

21 62 AHIR SONUBEN VAGHABHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 01-06-1996 29 GNM(3.5 years) 900 623 69.22222222 YES 183

22 45
CHAUDHARY KAMALESHBHAI 
BHERABHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC MALE 21-01-2003 22 B.SC(N) 500 343 68.6 NO 205

23 310
BALADANIYA PARESH 
BABUBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
OPEN MALE 09-10-1999 26 P.B.B.SC 800 546 68.25 YES 220

24 541
PARMAR KUNDANKUMAR 
ISHWERBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC MALE 01-06-1996 29 GNM 900 614 68.22222222 YES 222

25 232
PARMAR UTTAMKUMAR 
BHARTBHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC MALE 13-06-1999 26 GNM 600 405 67.5 YES 243

26 505 PALAT JULIBEN AMRUTLAL
Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
ST FEMALE 10-03-1998 27 BSC (N) 600 405 67.5 YES 249

27 280
KADIYA ARPITKUMAR 
HARSHADBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
OPEN MALE 07-06-1994 31 GNM 900 603 67 yes 260

28 413
PATEL KRUPALIBEN 
GIRISHKUMAR

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 26-01-1994 31 GNM 900 602 66.88888889 NO 269

29 346
BAROT ANKITKUMAR 
ASHOKBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC MALE 14-10-1992 33 GNM 900 599 66.55555556 YES 277

30 460
VAGHELA BHUMITA 
BHANUPRASAD

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC FEMALE 06-10-2000 25 GNM 600 399 66.5 NO 280
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31 220 PRAJAPATI POOJA VISHNUBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 28-04-2000 25 B.SC(N) 600 397 66.16666667

NO(U.N. 
MEHATA)

287

32 3
BARIYA RUCHITA 
BHARATBHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 01-06-1996 29

G.N.M(3.5 
YEAR)

900 593 65.88888889 NO 296

33 552
PATEL POONAMBEN 
AMITKUMAR

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 06-01-1991 34 B.SC(N) 600 393 65.5 YES 307

34 143
CHARPOT RAJKUMAR 
GALSINGHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
ST MALE 01-06-2000 25 GNM 600 389 64.83333333 NO 324

35 471
PARMAR DAXABEN 
PRABHATSINH

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC FEMALE 20-09-1994 31 GNM 900 581 64.55555556 NO 339

36 503
PARMAR TEJASKUMAR 
MAHENDRABHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC MALE 10-06-2003 22 GNM 600 384 64 NO 365

37 487
CHAUHAN PRADIPKUMAR 
AMRUTBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC MALE 15-08-1999 26 GNM 600 381 63.5 YES 375

38 362
DAMOR MITTALI 
GORDHANBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
ST FEMALE 22-11-1997 28 B.SC(N) 500 317 63.4 NO 379

39 557 KORADIA CHIRAG AMITBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC MALE 19-03-1999 26 B.SC(N) 500 317 63.4 YES 384

40 439
VAGHELA BHAVINBHAI 
GANPATBHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC MALE 25-12-2000 24 GNM 600 380 63.33333333 NO 391

41 483
PARMAR HARDIKKUMAR 
HASHMUKHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC MALE 29-06-1995 30 GNM 900 569 63.22222222 YES 398

42 156 RAVAL HARSH KAMLESHBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
OPEN MALE 01-06-2000 25 B.SC(N) 500 310 62 NO 440

43 209
PATEL RIDDHEEBEN 
JITENDRAKUMAR

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
EWS FEMALE 21-01-1998 27 B.SC(N) 600 367 61.16666667 NO 456

44 245
KHIMASURIYA DAXABEN 
RAMESHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC FEMALE 13-11-1994 31 B.SC(N) 600 366 61 NO 458
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45 42
CHAUHAN GUNJANBHAI 
ATULBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC MALE 04-07-1996 29 GNM 600 364 60.66666667 NO 464

46 86
VADI PAYALBEN 
BHUPENDARBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SEBC FEMALE 19-09-1996 29 P.B.B.SC 800 485 60.625 NO 467

47 297
DAMOR RONAK KUMAR 
GORDHANBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
ST MALE 19-04-2000 25 GNM 600 360 60 NO 479

48 339 PATEL DHARA BHARATBHAI
Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 09-07-1992 33 GNM 600 358 59.66666667 NO 488

49 154 RAVAL PARTH RAJESHKUMAR
Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
EWS MALE 29-08-2000 25 B.SC(N) 500 298 59.6 NO 493

50 317
PARMAR RAKESHKUMA 
RAMANBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
SC MALE 20-02-2000 25 B.SC(N) 500 297 59.4 NO 497

51 333
CHRISTIAN SWETABEN 
JULIYESBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
OPEN FEMALE 08-11-1997 28 GNM 600 349 58.16666667 NO 510

52 28
BHAGORA ANUSHRIBAHEN 
RAMANBHAI

 Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
ST FEMALE 10-11-2000 25 B.SC(N) 500 283 56.6 NO 519

53 354
KHARADI DAMINIBEN 
MUKESHBHAI

Post Basic Diploma in 
Emergency & Disaster 

Nursing
ST FEMALE 10-06-2001 24 B.SC(N) 500 264 52.8 NO 526


